PROGRAMME

Time

08.00

08.15-09.00

09.00-09.30

09.30-09.45

09.45-12.30

12.30-13.20
13.30-15.30

16.00-17.00

17:15

NATIONAL RIFLE
ASSOCIATION

Target Shotgun Skills Development Course

Activity

January 2023

Assemble at the Classroom

TS Classes; types of firearms, competitive circuit,

Location

NRA Pavilion: Webley Room

NRA Pavilion: Webley Room

NSC Competitions, Clubs, kit and equipment

Revise Principles of Marksmanship, positional

techniques, dry firing/practice

Break, move to range

NRA Pavilion: Webley Room

Loading, unloading, showing clear, application of fire, Butt Zero
stoppage drills and weak shoulder shooting from
standing, kneeling, sitting and prone positions.

Lunch break

Speed shooting, practice of position changes, Butt Zero
buckshot patterning, slug zeroing

Written examination for those sitting SCC assessment

Depart

NRA Pavilion: Webley Room

HOW TO FIND US: The NRA Pavilion — Opposite the Main NRA building

\Y

STICKLEDOWN
RANGE
(800 - 1200 YDS)

KEY

Caravan sites @.
Tent sites A

Ticket boxes ©)

NCSC
CLAY TARGET
COMPLEX

Queens Road
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National Rifle Association, BROOKWOOD, SURREY, GU24 OPB
Tel: 01483 797777 ext.146 | Email: competitions@nra.org.uk
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