

Target Shotgun Skills Development Course

January 2023

PROGRAMME

Time	Activity	Location
08.00	Assemble at the Classroom	NRA Pavilion: Webley Room
08.15-09.00	TS Classes; types of firearms, competitive circuit, NSC Competitions, Clubs, kit and equipment	NRA Pavilion: Webley Room
09.00-09.30	Revise Principles of Marksmanship, positional techniques, dry firing/practice	NRA Pavilion: Webley Room
09.30-09.45	Break, move to range	
09.45-12.30	Loading, unloading, showing clear, application of fire, stoppage drills and weak shoulder shooting from standing, kneeling, sitting and prone positions.	Butt Zero
12.30-13.20	Lunch break	
13.30-15.30	Speed shooting, practice of position changes, buckshot patterning, slug zeroing	Butt Zero
16.00-17.00	Written examination for those sitting SCC assessment	NRA Pavilion: Webley Room
17:15	Depart	

HOW TO FIND US: The NRA Pavilion - Opposite the Main NRA building

